GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Title
Number of Hotels
Number of Hotel rooms
Number of Hotel Apartment Bldgs.

Number of Hotel Apartments

Source : Department of Tourism & Commerce Marketing
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Hotels and Hotel Apartments - Emirate of Dubai

2021

567

112,796

188

25,154

(2021 - 2019)

2020
520
100,704
191

26,243

2019

544

100,744

197

25,376
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